                                                                       Cercle par Ryan

                                                                                  Msi 1
                                                          
                                                                           20 avril 2023


	Cercles
	Rayon
	Diamètre
	Circonférence
	C/d

	1
	1
	3
	10
	3.33

	2
	0,6
	1
	5
	5

	3
	3
	7
	23
	3.28

	4
	2
	4
	12
	3




[image: ]
image.png
!
Circonférence de d = 10.4408694336685

L C Circonférence de g = 5.9607520594777
34205122631 4 G\
1617159805454 J Hn = 0.6833697049049

1=3 8084117424459
61601 08647656





